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Institute

Name:

' Inst Program

Join

Institute of Technology,
Bilaspur, (C.G.)(406)

Academic

Code Code Program Name

406

406

406

406

406

406

406

406

406

406

406

4107

14107

4109

4109

4110

4110

4114

4114

4125

4125

4146

4146

4149

Chemical

Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical
Engineering (4 Years,

.Bachelor of
‘Technology)

Civil Engineering (4

‘Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

-Computer Science
‘and Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Computer Science .
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,

-Bachelor of

Technology)

- Electronics and

Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical

.Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of

.Technology)

Information
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Information
.Technology (4 Years,

Bachelor of

-Technology)

Industrial and

Production

Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

kGender-NeutraI

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

‘Female-only

(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

(W

e\b

\\”\

OPEN

29

29

29

29

30

29

pwd 5€ pwp

11

11

10

11

10

11

PwD NCL

19

13

20

20

20

19

19

t Seat Allocation Authority 2019
Seat Informatioh

sT- oBc- 9BC- gpy- GEN-

Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University),

State/All

NCL- EWS‘EWS-‘TotaIE India

PWD Seats
1 75  All India
0 0  AllIndia
0 50  All India
0 0 All India
1 75  All India
0 0 Al India
1 75  All India
0 0 Al India
1 75 Al India
0 0  Alllndia
1 75 Al India
0 0  AllIndia
0 75  All India

172



