## Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2019 Seat Information

Institute Name : Institute of Technology, Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University), Bilaspur, (C.G.)(406)

Inst Code	Program Code	Academic Program Name	Gender	OPEN	OPEN- PwD	sc	SC- PwD	ST	ST- PwD	OBC- NCL	OBC- NCL- PWD	GEN- EWS	GEN- EWS- PWD	Total	State/All India Seats
406	4107	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Gender-Neutral	29	2	11	0	6	0	.• 19	1	7	0	75	All India
406	4107	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	All India
406	4109	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Gender-Neutral	19	1	8	0	4	0	13	0	5	0	50	All India
406	4109	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	. 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	All India
_5	4110	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Gender-Neutral	29	1	11	0	5	0	20	1	8	0	75	All India
106	7110	Computer Science . and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	O	0	0	0	All India
106	4114	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Gender-Neutral	29	1	10	1	5	0	20	1	7	1	75	All India
106	4114	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	O	0	0	All India
·06	4125	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Gender-Neutral	29	1	11	0	6	0	20	1	7	0	75	All India
<b>d</b> 6	4125	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	All India
06	4146	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Gender-Neutral	30	1	10	1	5	1	19	1	7	0	75	All India
06	4146	Bachelor of	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	0	0	O and the second	O and a second	0	O	0	0	0	O	0	All India
06	4149 I	Industrial and Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Jechnology)	Gender-Neutral	29	1	11	1	5	***	19	O	7	1	75	All India

